
 

 

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 
 

Prefix First Last Title Mailing Address Contact Numbers 
Ms. Mary Beck Assist. Planner 

 
City of Texarkana, AR 
P.O. Box 2711 
Texarkana, AR 75504-2711 

870-779-4971 
870-773-2395 (fax) 
mbeck@txkusa.org  

Mr. Rick Garner Planning Technician City of Texarkana, AR 
P.O. Box 2711 
Texarkana, AR 75504-2711 

870-779-4971 
870-773-2395 (fax) 
garner@txkusa.org 

Mr. Tyler Richards Public Works Director City of Texarkana, AR 
P.O. Box 2711 
Texarkana, AR 75504-2711 

870-779-4975  
tyler.richards@txkusa.org 

 
 

 
VACANT 

  Miller County Courthouse 
400 Laurel Street, Suite 115 
Texarkana, AR 71854 

 

Mr. Chris Dillaha Metropolitan Planning 
Coordinator 

ARDOT 
Statewide Planning Section 
P.O. Box 2261 
Little Rock, AR 72203-2261 

501-569-2603 (W) 
772-8538-3102 (C) 
chrisopher.dillaha@ardot.gov  
 

Mr. Jeremy Thomas Resident Engineer ARDOT – Texarkana Office 
5025 Blackman Ferry Road 
Texarkana, AR 71854 

870-779-1957 
870-772-4965 (fax) 
jeremy.thomas@ardot.gov 

Mr. Mark Mellinger Manager Texarkana Regional Airport 
201 Airport Drive 
Texarkana, AR 71854 

870-774-2171 
870-775-1269 (fax) 
manager@txkairport.com  

Ms. Valera McDaniel Transportation Specialist FHWA 
700 W. Capitol Ave. Rm 3130 
Little Rock, AR 72201-3298 

501-324-5326 
501-324-6423 (fax) 
valera.mcdaniel@fhwa.dot.gov  

Mr. Dusty Henslee Public Works Director City of Texarkana, TX 
P.O. Box 1967 
Texarkana, TX 75504 

903-798-3948 
903-792-1808 (C) 
903-792-6419 (fax) 
dustin.henslee@txkusa.org  

Mr. Jonathan Wade Associate City Engineer City of Texarkana, TX 
P.O. Box 1967 
Texarkana, TX 75504 

903-798-3251 (W) 
903-908-2725 (C) 
Jonathan.Wade@txkusa.org  

Mr.  David Orr Director of Planning & 
Community Development 

City of Texarkana, TX 
P.O. Box 1967 
Texarkana, TX 75504 

903-798-3902 (O) 
903-278-7735 (C) 
903-798-3913 (fax) 
david.orr@txkusa.org  
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Ms. Sheryl Collum Mayor City of Wake Village 
624 Burma Road 
Wake Village, TX 75501 

903-838-0515 (W)     
903-276-8837 (C) 
903-831-4327 (fax) 

sheryl.collum@cityofwakevillage.com 

Mr.  Doug Bowers City Administrator City of Nash, TX  
P.O. Box 520 
Nash, TX 75569 

903-838-0751 
903-831-3411 (fax) 
dbowers@nashtx.org 

Mr. Thomas Whitten Bowie County 
Commissioner, Precinct 2 

Bowie County 
710 James Bowie Drive 
New Boston, TX 75570 

903-838-6171 (County Barn) 
903-831-5458 (fax) 
tom.whitten@txkusa.org 
903-293-0510 (C) 

 VACANT  Regional Development 
Manager 

ATCOG 
P.O. Box 5307 
4808 Elizabeth Street 
Texarkana, TX 75505 

903-255-3553 
 

Mr. Mark Compton Transportation Manager ATCOG 
P.O. Box 5307 
4808 Elizabeth Street 
Texarkana, TX  75505-5307 

903-255-3569 
mcompton@atcog.org 

Ms. Katie Martin Advance Project 
Development Engineer 

TXDOT 
701 East Main 
Atlanta, TX 75551-2418 

903-799-1308 
903-799-1313 (fax) 
deanne.simmons@txdot.gov 

Mr. Paul Wong Area Engineer TXDOT – Texarkana Office 
520 Sowell Lane 
Texarkana, TX 75501 

903-838-8574 
903-832-8576 (fax) 
paul.wong@txdot.gov 

Ms. Barbara Maley Environmental and 
Transportation Planning 
Coordinator (ETPC) 

FHWA – Texas Division 
PO Box 260729 
Plano, TX 75026 

214-224-2175 (W) 
214-224-2479 (fax) 
barbara.maley@dot.gov  

Ms. Melissa Foreman Community Planner FTA – Region VI 
819 Tyler St. Rm. 14A02 
Ft. Worth, TX 76102 

817-978-0554 
melissa.foreman@dot.gov 
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